con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1088
2 2101
3 1251
4 895
5 2002
6 24071
7 959
8 2081
9 579
10 2196
11 1990
12 779
13 1712
14 664
15 3062
16 886
17 3532
18 871
19 2298
20 1585
21 1272
22 1287
23 2424

Regione
Lombardia

CROSS PER TUTTI

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 19_RF 2011 - DEFINITIVA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

”
Ve

Comitato Regionale LOMBARDIA

ATLETA

GOTTARDI SILVIA
HAMZA NABILA
MOTTADELLI SARA
BELLA ADELE

MELA ELEONORA
ARRIGONI MILA BENEDETTA
MEYER VIOLA

FORNONI CAMILLA
GRIGALIUNAITE ELENA
JIN MONICA

INNOCENTI GRANACCI ISABELLA
D'AMATO GIULIA

ALOI EMMA

MARCHESE GIORGIA
NOVATI CARLOTTA
AGOSTONI ILARIA
MATTANA MARTINA
PAVESI CAMILLA

DI BONAVENTURA LUNA
REDAELLI CARLOTTA
BECK ANNA
CACCIATORE SOFIA
MANCINI CECILIA

Comitato Provindale Milano
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CESANC MADERNO

— Z\
ATLETICA
ettt

PAB

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT |
RF 1
RF 2
RF 3
RF 4
RF 5
RF 6
RF 7
RF 8
RF 9
RF 10
RF 11
RF 12
RF 13
RF 14
RF 15
RF 16
RF 17
RF 18
RF 19
RF 20
RF 21
RF 22
RF 23

m&"“% ** ¥ \75-"/—
ﬁ)’ s * * 2
3 * * b,
3 * g/ x
AT®; ..
LSO Sur Q\bsg?

SOCIETA'
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI588 - ATL. GISA
MI098 - POL. BESANESE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

“

osportivo
&
%,

eo\

BRUGHERIO

024

TEMPO

00:04:05.704
00:04:07.453
00:04:10.202
00:04:11.701
00:04:17.195
00:04:17.696
00:04:18.444
00:04:21.691
00:04:25.191
00:04:25.704
00:04:27.688
00:04:30.439
00:04:33.186
00:04:33.687
00:04:33.950
00:04:34.195
00:04:35.207
00:04:35.442
00:04:36.200
00:04:36.939
00:04:37.204
00:04:37.437
00:04:40.187



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1133
3830
1082
2039
1176
2205
1592
2800
2849
3005
1655
1997
1084
1275
2053
1956
803
3175
855
2204
3831
1508
1291
1461
1350
1096
2930
1290
670
3359
3354
3598
966
617
935
863
1460
2013
819
1644
605

PAGLIUCA GIULIA
CALABRESE CAMILLA
ZERBI BIANCA LAURA
TURTURO GIORGIA
GESUALDI MADDALENA
SQUILLARIO MICOL
ROVESCALLI MARTINA
MANNI LINDA
MEGAHED ABDELFATTAH AMER
MAPELLI EMMA
D'ANGELO GINEVRA
MARTIGNAGO ALICE
AMATO GRETA
BERETTI FRANCESCA
FONTANA SOFIA
CARLETTO BEATRICE
LUCIDI ALICE
OLCHOWIK NATALIA
CIFALA' GIULIA
SQUILLARIO GRETA
CERRETELLI ORIANA
ALESSI SOFIA
D'ANGELLA MARTINA
CONSONNI EVA
TAGLIABUE BEATRICE
BRASCA ALESSIA
PADOVAN EMMA
CIVARDI SARA

OLIVI LUDOVICA
CIABATTINI CAMILLA
CASELLATO SUSANNA
ZIMBALDI BIANCA
MURATORE SIRIA
IORDA SOFIA
GRAMEGNA CHIARA
GARDINI VIOLA
CLERICI GIULIA
PARTIS GIORGIA
OLIVETI PATRIZIA
BERTOCCHI GIULIA
BATTISTINI MARGHERITA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

00:04:42.686
00:04:43.436
00:04:43.685
00:04:43.940
00:04:44.684
00:04:44.941
00:04:45.198
00:04:46.435
00:04:46.935
00:04:48.186
00:04:48.189
00:04:49.435
00:04:50.186
00:04:50.938
00:04:51.187
00:04:51.937
00:04:52.935
00:04:53.186
00:04:53.437
00:04:53.439
00:04:54.445
00:04:54.972
00:04:55.189
00:04:55.192
00:04:55.693
00:04:55.700
00:04:56.194
00:04:57.437
00:04:57.442
00:05:00.186
00:05:00.448
00:05:00.692
00:05:01.195
00:05:01.439
00:05:04.689
00:05:05.693
00:05:06.192
00:05:09.689
00:05:10.952
00:05:11.445
00:05:11.446



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

3449
1124
1531
3495
3016
3696
3129
891
3561
3503
965
992
1105
2428
1771
1598
3673
3621
1463
734
3815
764
2945
3839
1021
2758
1143
560
3622
3712
1151
982
898
600
1952
763
3632
2181
1292
561
3178

CORBETTA ANNA ELEONORA
LUPPI SONIA

CORVI SERENA

D'ANNA CLELIA

COLICO ILARIA

FRANZE' NOEMI
PUSCEDDU SARA
ARGENTINO VIOLA
FORTEBRACCIO GIORGIA
MASI MARTINA

MOTTA FRANCESCA
VERDERIO GIULIA
CASIRAGHI MARIA VITTORIA
MOIOLI ILARIA
ESPOSITO ELEONORA
VELLUTI VALENTINA
FERLAZZO OLIVIA
CANTU IRENE

GISONDA GAIA

PASSONI GAIA

MEI ELETTRA
BRAMBILLA CAMILLA
RUBERTO LUDOVICA MARIA
SCHETTINO MARTA
GHEZZI VIRGINIA
MASCARO SOFIA

POLINI ARIANNA
RUSCONI GINEVRA
CAPITANIO CATERINA
CASTIGLIONE SARA
SANGALLI MIRANDA
SCANAVACCA SARA
BRAMBILLA GIULIA
TREMOLADA VIOLA
BOTTELLI CHIARA
BRAMBILLA BEATRICE
PANIGADA LINDA

RICCA GIORGIA

D'ANNA CAROLA
SAGLIOCCO ANNA
PEZZI ANITA ARTEMISIA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO

00:05:11.449
00:05:11.451
00:05:11.700
00:05:11.964
00:05:11.967
00:05:12.142
00:05:12.455
00:05:12.949
00:05:13.943
00:05:14.196
00:05:14.443
00:05:15.199
00:05:15.445
00:05:16.445
00:05:16.691
00:05:16.940
00:05:17.689
00:05:17.942
00:05:18.692
00:05:18.695
00:05:18.696
00:05:19.207
00:05:19.956
00:05:20.436
00:05:20.697
00:05:21.439
00:05:21.940
00:05:22.686
00:05:22.935
00:05:23.942
00:05:24.447
00:05:24.942
00:05:25.188
00:05:25.436
00:05:26.685
00:05:27.185
00:05:27.432
00:05:28.186
00:05:28.934
00:05:29.181
00:05:29.936



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

3566
1186
708
676
2008
3048
1938
1821
1159
3630
3164
3619
656
3618
1838
599
1506
2016
1010
2436
1784
3655
804
1676
3450
2440
1601
3049
937
2038
980
3456
3588
2763
1675
1649
3721
3538
3124

BELLO GIADA

MORANDI LINDA
DIANA MARTA
ROSSETTI SILVIA
PAGANO ALICE

MONTI MARTINA
ARANEO BEATRICE
MARCEDDU CAMILLA
TANGI MARIA

MAURO REBECCA
MARELLI AZZURRA
CALZETTA VITTORIA
GIANOTTI LIVIA STELLA
CALONI CAMILLA
NASSIRI ANNA AGHDAS
TREMOLADA LUDOVICA
ADELFIO SILVIA

PERINI LAURA

CALVI ELISA

PORRARI ALICE

GALA CATERINA
CONSONNI MAYRA
MAINI SARA

MODOLO ANITA
CORNO ISABELLA MARIA
SALAM ROQIA AHMED
ZAPPA ELISA

PIVEN ROBERTA
GRAZIOSI MARTINA
TROMBETTA SOFIA
SALA VALENTINA
ANTONUCCI ELISA

IACONO PEZZILLO GRETA

MARZILIANO MARIA
MINOIA VIOLA
CALAMITA CELESTE
LLESHI ALESIA
ROMANAZZI ANGELICA
OTTAVIANO SVEVA
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

00:05:30.431
00:05:30.435
00:05:30.680
00:05:31.438
00:05:32.432
00:05:32.682
00:05:33.191
00:05:34.429
00:05:34.930
00:05:35.178
00:05:35.679
00:05:36.433
00:05:37.681
00:05:38.432
00:05:39.929
00:05:40.425
00:05:41.182
00:05:41.424
00:05:42.922
00:05:42.951
00:05:43.512
00:05:44.676
00:05:45.672
00:05:45.932
00:05:49.424
00:05:51.675
00:05:53.176
00:05:53.425
00:05:53.678
00:05:54.178
00:05:54.692
00:05:55.685
00:06:03.177
00:06:05.928
00:06:16.680
00:06:17.678
00:06:26.686
00:06:35.676
00:07:06.174



